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                                                                     PB’s highlighted in yellow  

 

 

 Reasonable weather conditions saw an excellent turn out some impressive 

times. Welcome to new member Roz and welcome back to long time AWOL 

(due to house renovations and injuries) Jackie, Brendan and Tony. Well done 

Jackie for being first in on the night and for the PB’ers: Catherine, Matt and Kev. 

Finally, thanks to Mick Andrew and Kev Roughton for the timekeeping. 
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NAME 

Jackie Ward 

Carol Sharratt 

James Turton 

Roz Griffiths 

Matt Nightingale 

Colin Ward 

Dougie Spalding 

Catherine Hughes 

Becky Nightingale 

Tony Donaldson 

Kev Johnson 

Rob Sharratt 

Brendan Moore 

Alan Bower 

Jacob Wood 

Simon Davis 

CLOCK TIME 

31-20 

33-32 

33-32 

33-55 

33-58 

33-58 

34-00 

34-30 

34-38 

34-38 

34-42 

34-47 

35-00 

35-23 

36-09 

34-33 

ACTUAL TIME 

26-20 

25-17 

25-17 

24-55 

19-13 

19-13 

34-00 

24-30 

23-08 

23-08 

20-42 

21-47 

21-00 

21-53 

21-24 

20-33 

PB 

         - 

24-43 

24-59 

         - 

20-24 

18-34 

29-50 

24-46 

22-40 

20-02 

21-01 

20-53 

19-03 

21-29 

18-44 

19-43 


