HANDICAP RUN 06/11/2012

POSITION	<u>NAME</u>	CLOCK TIME	ACTUAL TIME	<u>PB</u>
1	Jackie Ward	31-20	26-20	-
2	Carol Sharratt	33-32	25-17	24-43
=	James Turton	33-32	25-17	24-59
4	Roz Griffiths	33-55	24-55	-
5	Matt Nightingale	33-58	<mark>19-13</mark>	20-24
=	Colin Ward	33-58	19-13	18-34
7	Dougie Spalding	34-00	34-00	29-50
8	Catherine Hughes	34-30	<mark>24-30</mark>	24-46
9	Becky Nightingale	34-38	23-08	22-40
=	Tony Donaldson	34-38	23-08	20-02
11	Kev Johnson	34-42	<mark>20-42</mark>	21-01
12	Rob Sharratt	34-47	21-47	20-53
13	Brendan Moore	35-00	21-00	19-03
14	Alan Bower	35-23	21-53	21-29
15	Jacob Wood	36-09	21-24	18-44
N/A	Simon Davis	34-33	20-33	19-43

PB's highlighted in yellow

Reasonable weather conditions saw an excellent turn out some impressive times. Welcome to new member Roz and welcome back to long time AWOL (due to house renovations and injuries) Jackie, Brendan and Tony. Well done Jackie for being first in on the night and for the PB'ers: Catherine, Matt and Kev. Finally, thanks to Mick Andrew and Kev Roughton for the timekeeping.